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DOSSARD

1 19
2 8
3 24
4 38
5 28
6 35
7

8

9 17
10 1
11 34
12 13
13 14
14 25
15 32
16

17

18 36
19 110
20 29
21 102
22 31
23 37
24 16
25 111
26 18
27 23
28 108
29 33
30 7
31 20
32 21
33 3
34 10
35 15
36 26
37 104
38 105
39 101

NOM
PALLUAUD
METAIS
SCHULZE
AUVERGNAS
POIRIER
ROUSSEL
DEIANA
RAMPLOU
HIRIART
AMAR
OLIVIER
PRETE
ROMERA
DURAND
BARRUCAND
LAGATHU
PANIGAI
DEMOUSTIER
BLANQUET
BEAUREPAIRE
LEBLANC
MUTEAU
BASTIEN
TUSET
COLOMBE
PACE
LE LOHER
ALLEGRE
GERVOISE
PANIGAI
BERTHELOT MORITZ
LOISEL
VANDER ELST
ASSEGNINOU
CHEVALIER
CHENIA
CHABERT
JUHEL
LAFONT

PRENOM
MAXIME
LoIC
JEAN
BAPTISTE
VIRGILE
FREDERIC
THIERRY
YOANN
EMMANUEL
ALAIN
NICOLAS
LAURENT
FREDERIC
JEROME
ALAIN
CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT
LAURA
MARYLINE
SUSAN
BENOIT
CHARLY
REJANE
JACQUES
DENIS
ELOUAN
GUILLAUME
WILLY
DIMITR
FLORIAN
LENA
CAMILLE
AXEL
BERNARD PIERRE
BETTY
STEPHANE
THOMAS
JEAN-PHILIPPE
ALEX

LA MARSEILLANAISE

SEXE /sx CAT /cat

M Ju 1
M 2 M3 1
M 3 M2 1
M 4 M1 1
M 5 SE 1
M 6 M3 2
M 7 M3 3
M 8 M1 2
M 9 M2 2
M 10 | M2 3
M 11 | SE 2
M 12 | M3 4
M 13 | M2 4
M 14 | M3 5
M 15 | M3 6
M 16 | M3 7
M 17 | M1 3
F SE 1
F M2 1
F M3 1
M 18 | M3 8
M 19 | M1 4
F 4 SE 2
M 20 | M3 9
M 21 | M3 | 10
M 22 | SE 3
M 23 | SE 4
M 24 | M2 5
M 25 | M2 6
M 26 | SE 5
F 5 SE 3
[F SE 4
M 27 | M3 | 11
M 28 | M3 | 12
F 7 M3 2
M 29 | M3 | 13
M 30 | M2 7
M 31 | M3 | 14
M 32 | M1 5

CLUB

CLUB DES VIKINGS DE ROUEN
Pays d'Aix Natation
US COLOMIERS

PUTEAUX
Toulon Var natation
Team A.B
Neptune olympique frontignan
Biarritz Olympique Natation
Team Marseille Natation
MONTPELLIER MEDITERRANEE METROPOLE UC NATATION
Team AB
Team Ab
ROGNAC NATATION
Team AB
VO2 TRIATHLON JUVIGNAC
ROMANS TRIATHLON
NOF frontignan
AVENIR MURET NATATION
France Natation
CSM PUTEAUX
DAUPHINS DU TOEC
NOF frontignan
Nage Evasion
Nage Evasion
Vannes Agglo Natation
CSM PUTEAUX

Amiens Métropole Natation

MSA natation

Nage évasion
NAUTIC CLUB NIMOIS
USCOLOMIERS Natation
Les Barj'eau libres
NOF frontignan/ SETE Thau triathlon
Stade Francais courbevoie
AQUALOVE
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Vit. PAYS
4,5 France
4,1 France
4,0 France
4,0 France
3,9 France
3,9 France
3,9 France
3,9 France
3,9 France
3,9 France
3,8 France
3,8 France
3,8 France
3,7 France
3,7 France
3,7 France
3,6 France
3,6 France
3,6 France
3,5 France
3,5 France
3,3 France
3,3 France
3,3 France
3,3 France
3,3 France
3,2 France
3,2 France
3,2 France
3,2 France
3,1 France
3,1 France
31 France
31 France
3,0 France
3,0 France
2,8 France
2,8 France
2,7 France

TEMPS
02:12:42
02:26:47
02:30:15
02:31:26
02:32:34
02:32:46
02:32:55
02:33:14
02:35:14
02:35:33
02:36:46
02:38:00
02:38:55
02:40:33
02:42:45
02:44:16
02:45:11
02:46:03
02:48:21
02:49:02
02:49:06
02:59:12
02:59:36
03:00:23
03:02:27
03:03:28
03:04:48
03:06:14
03:08:01
03:09:48
03:12:59
03:13:01
03:13:32
03:14:54
03:17:25
03:22:21
03:30:53
03:31:51
03:39:50

TEMPS REEL
02:12:42
02:26:47
02:30:15
02:31:26
02:32:34
02:32:46
02:32:55
02:33:14
02:35:14
02:35:33
02:36:46
02:38:00
02:38:55
02:40:33
02:42:45
02:44:16
02:45:11
02:46:03
02:48:21
02:49:02
02:49:06
02:59:12
02:59:36
03:00:23
03:02:27
03:03:28
03:04:48
03:06:14
03:08:01
03:09:48
03:12:59
03:13:01
03:13:32
03:14:54
03:17:25
03:22:21
03:30:53
03:31:51
03:39:50




DOSSARD
40 12
41 11
42 22
43 27
44 30
45 109
46 4
47 39
48 103
49 106

NOM
DIEUDONNE RUETSCH
MERET
MOREAU
EL GHALBZOURI
MEGE
LE BLANC
TENSI
ALTUNA
MORALES
AGOSTINI

PRENOM
FRANCOISE
LAURENT
STEPHANE
IMAD
JEAN-NOEL
EMMANUEL
ROBERT
ALEJANDRO
ELSA
DAVID

SEXE

n

T mT =L L

LA MARSEILLANAISE

Isx CAT /cat

8
33
34
35
36
37

Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd

M3
M3
M3
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M2
M2

3
15
16

8

17
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd

CLUB

Nage évasion

Nage evasion
DAUPHINS DU TOEC
Pas de Club actuellement
Antxintxika Triatloi Taldea
Les Dauphins du TOEC
BASTIA NATATION
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Vit. PAYS
2,7 France
2,5 France
2,5 France
2,3 France
2,3 France
2,3 France
ABD Belgique
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France

TEMPS
03:40:18
03:58:51
04:01:56
04:16:59
04:18:55
04:23:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

TEMPS REEL
03:40:18
03:58:51
04:01:56
04:16:59
04:18:55
04:23:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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